Highlights

e Cast Iron Cover and Rings - EBW 7-1/2" round manways

Round Access

Covers & Skirts

These manways have a proven frack record of tfrouble-free operation.
Their durable construction withstands the heaviest traffic and meets

the requirements of a D.O.T. H20 load rating.

have ribbed cast iron covers and cast iron rings to

withstand heavy loads and traffic.

e Heavy Duty Skirts - EBW 7-1/2" round manways have
heavy duty cast iron skirts. 12" and 18" round manways

have a 16 gauge welded steel skirt and are available in

different depths to fit your needs.

Order Information

Manway Size

* Coloured Cover Options - EBW 18" round manways can

be ordered with optional FRC coloured covers in
standard API colour codes. The FRC covers also include a
recessed area for optional APl colour coded
identification plates.

* Highway 20 Rated (D.O.T. H20) - All EBW spill containers

and manways exceed the D.O.T. H20 requirement.

Skirt Depth

78120808
78121212Cl
78121212CI-H
78121224Cl|
78141808BLK
78141808GRY
78141812BLK
78141812GRY
78141818BLK
78147865

In.
7.5
12
12
12
18
18
18
18
18
18

Cast iron

Cast iron

Cast iron with handle
Cast iron

FRC

FRC

FRC

FRC

FRC

FRC bolted

Replacement Round Manway Covers

Model, with drain

Manway Size

In.

In.

12
12
24
8.5
8.5
12
12
18
8.5

22
36
36
70
30
30
33
38
39
30

10
16
16
32
14
14
15
15
18
14

78130201
78130207
78130401
78130601
78140001
78140201
78140701
SRC18HRP

12
12
18
18
12
745
12
18

=

©

| mm
305
305
457
457
305
191
305
457

114 SERVICE STATION HARDWARE

FRC black

FRC orange

FRC black

0.375" steel

Castiron

Cast iron

Cast iron with handle

Steel, bolt-down




