

Round Access Covers & Skirts

These manways have a proven track record of trouble-free operation. Their durable construction withstands the heaviest traffic and meets the requirements of a D.O.T. H20 load rating.

Highlights

- Cast Iron Cover and Rings EBW 7-1/2" round manways have ribbed cast iron covers and cast iron rings to withstand heavy loads and traffic.
- Heavy Duty Skirts EBW 7-1/2" round manways have heavy duty cast iron skirts. 12" and 18" round manways have a 16 gauge welded steel skirt and are available in different depths to fit your needs.
- Coloured Cover Options EBW 18" round manways can be ordered with optional FRC coloured covers in standard API colour codes. The FRC covers also include a recessed area for optional API colour coded identification plates.
- Highway 20 Rated (D.O.T. H20) All EBW spill containers and manways exceed the D.O.T. H20 requirement.

Order Information

Model	Manway Size		Cover	Skirt Depth		Weight	
	In.	mm	Cover	In.	mm	Lbs.	Kg
78120808	7.5	191	Cast iron	8	203	22	10
78121212CI	12	305	Cast iron	12	305	36	16
78121212CI-H	12	305	Cast iron with handle	12	305	36	16
78121224CI	12	305	Cast iron	24	610	70	32
78141808BLK	18	457	FRC	8.5	216	30	14
78141808GRY	18	457	FRC	8.5	216	30	14
78141812BLK	18	457	FRC	12	305	33	15
78141812GRY	18	457	FRC	12	305	33	15
78141818BLK	18	457	FRC	18	457	39	18
78147865	18	457	FRC bolted	8.5	216	30	14

Replacement Round Manway Covers

Model, with drain	Manway Size		Cover	Weight	
	In.	mm	Cover	Lbs.	Kg
78130201	12	305	FRC black	10	5
78130207	12	305	FRC orange	10	5
78130401	18	457	FRC black	10	5
78130601	18	457	0.375" steel	33	15
78140001	12	305	Cast iron	17	8
78140201	7.5	191	Cast iron	6	3
78140701	12	305	Cast iron with handle	18	8.1
SRC18HRP	18	457	Steel, bolt-down	33	15

